
JUDGE CLARE DRYDEN WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE 1

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER

CLASS 1 INTRO B & PRELIM 12  FRIDAY 12th APRIL 2013

900 1 TOBY JACKSON KATY INTRO B INTRO B

907 2 BLUEBALL JACK BARKER SOPHIE 54569 INTRO B

914 3 DONVEYRON 5181602126 KIBLER TRACEY 233560 N/Q P12

921 4 FRED ASPDEN LINDSAY P12

928 5 WILMA STANDEN MORGAN P12

935 6 DONNERDUO CLARK SUE 164461 N/Q P12

942 7 JASMIN 58237 CARTER FIONA 401683 Q P12

949

956 8 SUPERTED ll 56589 TAYLOR LESLEY 74543 P12

1003 9 DONJAVA KIBLER TRACEY P12

JUDGE CLARE DRYDEN WRITER

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE 1

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER

CLASS 1 INTRO B & PRELIM 7  FRIDAY 12th APRIL 2013

1020 LANGRICK PAUL

1027 JENGA NASH SARA INTRO B

1033 LANGRICK PAUL P7

1040 HAFFIE PEARSON NATALIE P7

1047 FYNN SMITH KAREN P7

1054 CURRENCY WHITEHOUSEKAY P7

1101 OLIVER HALL RACHEAL P7

1108 JENGA NASH SARA P7

1115 HOLLYLAND QUINTINO VIGORS DAVINA P7

1122 BAYLEW ST VALENTINE DODS EMMA P7

1129 LOUMIC PHILICA WARDLE HAYLEY P7

1136 LANGRICK PAUL

JUDGE CLARE DRYDEN WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE 1

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER

CLASS 4 NOVICE 27 FRIDAY 12TH APRIL 2013

1155 11 FAIR TRADE 48675 PEACOCK LINDSAY 344346

1202 10 TARAZAN HUTCHINSONBETHANY A83978

1209 12 JED 42043 RAINE LEANNE 400349 R

1216 14 KIRA ll 5180002125 DODSWORTHSUSAN 349445 O

1223 15 AISHA 52928 PLUMMER FLORENTINA 233013 O

1230 16 CAROLA 54850 WOOLEY EMMA 254630 O

1237 17 DARLINGTON VD 5485702139 KELLET MEGAN 374768 O

1243 LANGRICK PAUL P7



JUDGE LUCINDA BIRD WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER

CLASS 2 PRELIM 13 FRIDAY 12TH APRIL 2013

940 3 DONVEYRON 5181602126 KIBLER TRACEY 233560 N/Q P13

947 4 FRED ASPDEN LINDSAY P13

954 5 WILMA STANDEN MORGAN P13

1001 6 DONNERDUO CLARK SUE 164461 N/Q P13

1008 10 TARAZAN HUTCHINSONBETHANY A83978 Q P13

1015 8 SUPERTED ll 56589 TAYLOR LESLEY 74543 P13

1022 9 DONJAVA KIBLER TRACEY P13

JUDGE LUCINDA BIRD WRITER

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER

CLASS 3 PRELIM 13 FRIDAY 12th APRIL 2013

1100 LEONARDO SMITH SABRINA

1107 FYNN SMITH KAREN

1114 CURRENCY WHITEHOUSEKAY

1121 OLIVER HALL RACHEAL

1128 BAYLEW ST VALENTINE DODS EMMA

1135 LOUMIC PHILICA WARDLE HAYLEY

1142 HAFFIE PEARSON NATALIE P13

1149 LEONARDO SMITH SABRINA P13

1156 JUNIOR CURRIE FAYE P13

JUDGE LUCINDA BIRD WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER

CLASS 5 NOVICE 34

1220 11 FAIR TRADE 48675 PEACOCK LINDSAY 344346

1227 12 JED 42043 RAINE LEANNE 400349 R

1234 15 AISHA 52928 PLUMMER FLORENTINA 233013 O

1241 18 INDIAN DREAMCATCHER HUDSON HAZEL

1248 17 DARLINGTON VD 5485702139 KELLET MEGAN 374768 O

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

1300 GLAMOROUS LLOYD EDWARDSMELANIE N28

1307 JAZZY STEWART STEPH N28

1314 DARCY DIXONS KAREN N28

1321 ZOON DE NERO WATSON SAMANTHA N28

1328 JUNIOR CURRIE FAYE N34

1335 LEONARDO SMITH SABRINA N34

1342 DARCY DIXONS KAREN N34

1349 ZOON DE NERO WATSON SAMANTHA N34

1356 DON VALENTINO TAKHAR EDEN MAIA E50

JUDGE ANDREA SMITH WRITER



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE 1

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER

CLASS 5 NOVICE 34

1300 19 SKERNE SKYEVARA 4475002133 BAKER JENNIFER 266044 R E50

1307 20 CAROLA 54850 WOOLLEY EMMA 254630 O E44

1314 21 ACCOLADES MEG 5060308120 MCGUINNESSBARBARA 339695 R E44

1321 22 DON VAENTINO 4471903136 TAKHAR EDEN MAIA 376094 R E50

1328

1335

1342 21 ACCOLADES MEG 5060308120 MCGUINNESSBARBARA 339695 R E50

1349

1356 23 WARDA PETERNELLA 44773 WOOLLEY EMMA 254630 O E50

1403 24 LOUIS 4927102130 BAKER JENNIFER 266044 R E50

CHANGE TO LONG

1425 29 victorioso wilkie ALISON AM98

1432 25 BREOTHLA CAPALI 4877611134 HAVIS CHRISSIE 19127 O M75

1439 26 RAZZMATTAZ AGAIN 5053601135 BAKER SOPHIE 54569 H/C M69

1446 27 KIORDUNJOUR 54434 CARR DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 R AM98

1453 29 victorioso wilkie ALISON AD102

1500 30 DONRICA 31470 HINDMARSH JULIE 15814 O AD102

1508 31 LUMIERE DE NORMANDIE 4686505135 ASHBY SASCHA 254592 O AD102

1516 25 BREOTHLA CAPALI 4877611134 HAVIS CHRISSIE 19127 O ADM85

1524 26 RAZZMATTAZ AGAIN 5053601135 BAKER SOPHIE 54569 H/C M75

1532 27 KIORDUNJOUR 54434 CARR DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 R AD102

1540 30 SULTAO wilkie ALISON


